
 
  

  

 

 

  

  When and Where: 
   

  The regular time is 3:30 - 4:30 pm on Mondays 
 

  The regular location is KAP 414 
 

  # denotes Irani Hall 101 
 

  * * denotes Friday 

# Monday, September 9  Tadashi Tokieda, Stanford University  
 
* * Friday, September 13  Suncica Canic, UC Berkeley  
 
# Monday, September 16  Terence Tao, UCLA 
     CAMS Distinguished Lecturer 
 
Monday, September 23  Career Advice Panel 
 
Monday, October 7                     Jonathan Luk, Stanford University 
 
Monday, October 14  Zaher Hani, University of Michigan 
  
Monday, October 28  Wojciech Ozanski, USC 
  
Monday, November 4  Huy Nguyen, Brown University 
 
* * Friday, November 8  Anna Mazzucato, Penn State University 
                          
Monday, December 2  Boris Khesin, University of Toronto 
 
Monday, December 9  Vladimir Sverak, University of Minnesota          
                   

 Kaprielian Hall home of the USC Math Department

Organizing Committee: 
Susan Friedlander, Director CAMS 
 
Website: http://cams.usc.edu 
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